
ISOMETRIC VIEW

SECTION D-D

D

D

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Ankit Gorivale

Vishal Nagarkar

18-05-2025

18-05-2025

DWG NO

Bellow Part No. 7

TITLE

Bellow Part No. 7

SIZE

A4

SCALE

                NAMRATA RUBBER PRODUCT PVT. LTD

REV

00

1 / 1.75

n110 OD

2
5
0

102X 

n50 ID

2

21.50

2310X 

83.0° TYP

8

2

2

n 80 OD

R.50 TYP

n54 OD


